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Digital Marketing: 

Provided that admission is obtained from a program or department that offers courses related to the major in which 
the scholarship is requested and supports scientific research in the same field provided the program is endorsed by 
National Bureau for Academic Accreditation and Education Quality Assurance. 

المجال  نفس  في على أن یتم الحصول على قبول من برنامج أو قسم یطرح مقررات ذات علاقة بالتخصص المطلوب الابتعاث إلیھ ویدعم الأبحاث العلمیة   

الوطني للإعتماد الأكادیمي وضمان جودة التعلیم.  مدرجة ضمن قوائم الجھازعلى أن تكون الجامعة    

 # University 
1 Northwestern University (Kellogg) 
2 University of Pennsylvania (Wharton) 
3 University of Michigan—Ann Arbor (Ross) 
4 Stanford University 
5 Columbia University 
6 University of Chicago (Booth) 
7 Harvard University 
8 Duke University (Fuqua) 
9 University of California, Berkeley (Haas) 

10 New York University (Stern) 
11 Indiana University (Kelley) 
12 University of Texas—Austin (McCombs) 
13 University of California—Los Angeles (Anderson) 
14 Fordham University (Gabelli) 
15 Boston College (Carroll) 
16 Cornell University (Johnson) 
17 University of Florida (Warrington) 
18 University of Wisconsin—Madison 
19 Arizona State University (W.P. Carey) 
20 University of North Carolina—Chapel Hill (Kenan-Flagler) 
21 University of Virginia (Darden) 
22 University of Washington (Foster) 
23 Michigan State University (Broad) 
24 University of Southern California (Marshall) 
25 Dartmouth College (Tuck) 
26 Massachusetts Institute of Technology (Sloan) 
27 Yale University 
28 University of Oxford 
29 University of Cambridge 
30 University of Manchester 
31 Imperial College London 
32 University College London 
33 University of Toronto 



34 University of British Columbia 
35 Monash University 
36 University of Sydney 
37 University of Melbourne 
38 University of New South Wales Sydney 
39 University of Queensland 

 

 

  



 

Entrepreneurship and Innovation:  

Provided that admission is obtained from a program or department that offers courses related to the major in which 
the scholarship is requested and supports scientific research in the same field provided the program is endorsed by 
National Bureau for Academic Accreditation and Education Quality Assurance. 

المجال  نفس  في على أن یتم الحصول على قبول من برنامج أو قسم یطرح مقررات ذات علاقة بالتخصص المطلوب الابتعاث إلیھ ویدعم الأبحاث العلمیة   

. على أن تكون الجامعة معتمدة من الجھاز الوطني للإعتماد الأكادیمي وضمان جودة التعلیم  

 

 # University 
1 Babson College (Olin) 
2 Stanford University 
3 Massachusetts Institute of Technology (Sloan) 
4 Harvard University 
5 University of California, Berkeley (Haas) 
6 University of Pennsylvania (Wharton) 
7 Indiana University (Kelley) 
8 University of Michigan--Ann Arbor (Ross) 
9 University of Texas--Austin (McCombs) 

10 Baylor University (Hankamer) 
11 Rice University (Jones) 
12 Cornell University (Johnson) 
13 University of Utah (Eccles) 
14 Arizona State University (W.P. Carey) 
15 Carnegie Mellon University (Tepper) 
16 Duke University (Fuqua) 
17 University of Arizona (Eller) 
18 Brigham Young University (Marriott) 
19 Dartmouth College (Tuck) 
20 University of Chicago (Booth) 
21 Northeastern University (School of Business) 
22 University of Oxford 
23 University of Cambridge 
24 University of Manchester 
25 Imperial College London 
26 University College London 
27 University of Toronto 
28 University of British Columbia 
29 Monash University 
30 University of Sydney 



31 University of Melbourne 
32 University of New South Wales Sydney 
33 University of Queensland 

 
 
 

  



 
 

Supply Chain & Logistics Management 

Provided that admission is obtained from a program or department that offers courses related to the major in which 
the scholarship is requested and supports scientific research in the same field provided the program is endorsed by 
National Bureau for Academic Accreditation and Education Quality Assurance. 

المجال  نفس  في على أن یتم الحصول على قبول من برنامج أو قسم یطرح مقررات ذات علاقة بالتخصص المطلوب الابتعاث إلیھ ویدعم الأبحاث العلمیة   

. على أن تكون الجامعة معتمدة من الجھاز الوطني للإعتماد الأكادیمي وضمان جودة التعلیم  

 # University 
1 Michigan State University (Broad) 
2 Massachusetts Institute of Technology (Sloan) 
3 Arizona State University (W.P. Carey) 
4 University of Tennessee--Knoxville (Haslam) 
5 Ohio State University (Fisher) 
6 Carnegie Mellon University (Tepper) 
7 Pennsylvania State University--University Park (Smeal) 
8 Georgia Institute of Technology (Scheller) 
9 Rutgers University--Newark and New Brunswick 

10 Stanford University 
11 University of Michigan--Ann Arbor (Ross) 
12 Northwestern University (Kellogg) 
13 University of Texas--Austin (McCombs) 
14 University of Pennsylvania (Wharton) 
15 Cornell University (Johnson) 
16 Indiana University (Kelley) 
17 University of Southern California (Marshall) 
18 Auburn University (Harbert) 
19 University of Arkansas--Fayetteville (Walton) 
20 University of California, Berkeley (Haas) 
21 University of South Carolina (Moore) 
22 University of Chicago (Booth) 
23 University of Oxford 
24 University of Cambridge 
25 University of Manchester 
26 Imperial College London 
27 University College London 
28 University of Toronto 
29 University of British Columbia 
30 Monash University 
31 University of Sydney 



32 University of Melbourne 
33 University of New South Wales Sydney 
34 University of Queensland 

 


